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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 ECHARRY Lide 2003 LES	CORSAIRES,	HENDAYE	SAUVETAGE	COTIER minime 01:15,44
2 DURAN-CARRERE INGRID 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 01:14,83
3 CARRAYROU BERENGERE 2002 MURET	SAUVETAGE minime 01:14,22
4 SCHNEIDER Axelle 2003 Castres	Sports	Nautiques minime 01:13,33
5 MARQUIS	MARCELLIN CLEMENTINE 2002 WAITEUTEU	MESSANGES	SAUVETAGE	COTIER	(40) minime 01:14,04
6 AZERONDE Maddy 2003 Association	agathoise	de	sauvetage	et	secourisme minime 01:14,61
7 GORLIER Florine 2003 Amiens	Sauvetage minime 01:15,31
8 PAPIN LEA 2002 Sud	Estuaire	Sauvetage	Côtier	Brévinois	(44) minime 01:15,51

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 ALFONSO THEO 2002 WAITEUTEU	MESSANGES	SAUVETAGE	COTIER	(40) minime 01:11,36
2 LABIT Matthias 2002 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise minime 01:10,31
3 LAFORGUES Théo 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 01:09,75
4 ROUILLARD Ugo 2002 MURET	SAUVETAGE minime 01:09,21
5 PACULL-MARQUIÉ MAXANDRE 2003 Aqualove	Sauvetage minime 01:09,22
6 LATAILLADE MATIAS 2002 Aqualove	Sauvetage minime 01:10,04
7 CORDOBA ARNAUD 2002 MURET	SAUVETAGE minime 01:10,49
8 ETCHEVERRY Santxo 2002 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier minime 01:12,40

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 ASTOUL Amelia 2002 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise minime 01:12,36
2 SEYLLER Ilona 2002 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise minime 01:10,82
3 BARBOT Chloé 2002 Lavaur	Natation	81 minime 01:10,25
4 PEREIRA Lili 2003 Neptune	Olympique	Frontignan minime 01:09,77
5 ASTIER LISE 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 01:10,24
6 MENAUD Méline 2002 Poitiers	Action	Sauvetage	 minime 01:10,68
7 CLOTEAUX Bleuenn 2002 Lavaur	Natation	81 minime 01:11,06
8 SISSMANN JADE 2002 Emulation	Sauvetage	Natation	Perpignan minime 01:12,97

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 MOURAREU NICOLAS 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 01:07,50
2 HAMDANE Fawzi 2002 Amiens	Sauvetage minime 01:07,01
3 RINAUDO Louis 2002 Cannes	S.C minime 01:05,88
4 ESCOULA JULIEN 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 01:04,57
5 EL	KOBAÏ Ryan 2002 Castres	Sports	Nautiques minime 01:05,16
6 GARNIER Théo 2002 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	LES	CACHALOTS minime 01:06,27
7 PAGIS Pierre 2002 Stade	Omnisports	Candé	Activités	Nautiques minime 01:07,36
8 BRUMEAU MATHIEU 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 01:08,10

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 MARTIN Léa 2000 ASS	ANGOULEME cadet 01:13,12
2 SALMON ELEONORE 2000 E.S.S.V cadet 01:12,22
3 BARBOT Célia 2000 Lavaur	Natation	81 cadet 01:10,75
4 OTTO SOFIA 2000 TOURNEFEUILLE	SAUVETAGE	NAUTIQUE cadet 01:09,72
5 LAMINE PAULINE 2000 MURET	SAUVETAGE cadet 01:10,73
6 SCHNEIDER Alyzée 2001 Castres	Sports	Nautiques cadet 01:11,25
7 CARLIER Mila 2001 Maîtres	Nageurs	Sauveteurs	du	Languedoc cadet 01:12,67
8 TOUPET Anne-Fleur 2001 ASPTT	Marseille cadet 01:13,30

Finale	B	Messieurs		100	m	Obstacles	minime

Finale	A	Messieurs		100	m	Obstacles	minime

100	m	Obstacles

Finale	B	Dames		100	m	Obstacles	minime

Finale	A	Dames		100	m	Obstacles	minime

Finale	B	Dames		100	m	Obstacles	cadet
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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 MONCET Paul 2000 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 01:04,07
2 DAMITIO MATISSE 2000 WAITEUTEU	MESSANGES	SAUVETAGE	COTIER	(40) cadet 01:03,93
3 GALIEGUE Valentin 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 01:03,79
4 CLEMENT Theophile 2000 Amiens	Sauvetage cadet 01:03,36
5 CALVET Hugo 2000 Capbreton	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 01:03,44
6 LAUWERS Karel 2000 TOURNEFEUILLE	SAUVETAGE	NAUTIQUE cadet 01:03,84
7 BENSOUSSAN Florian 2000 Aqualove	Sauvetage cadet 01:03,96
8 BAILLY-BARTHEZ Camille 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 01:04,41

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 DANTEC morgane 2000 Association	de	Sauvetage	et	Secourisme	ROYAN-Atlantique cadet 01:08,62
2 PETER Maelle 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 01:08,12
3 GELFMANN SOIZIK 2001 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS cadet 01:07,79
4 MARCO MANON 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 01:05,65
5 CIER Lisa 2000 Hossegor	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 01:07,36
6 LANET Mathilde 2001 MURET	SAUVETAGE cadet 01:08,01
7 SAM Marie 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 01:08,26
8 PREVOST Estelle 2000 ESM cadet 01:09,37

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 MONTAGNE Baptiste 2000 Castres	Sports	Nautiques cadet 01:03,07
2 CAZAUX mathieu 2000 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation cadet 01:02,34
3 FOURNIER Pierrick 2001 Castres	Sports	Nautiques cadet 00:59,88
4 LIONZO Mattéo 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:58,09
5 LAHET Jérémie 2000 Capbreton	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 00:59,87
6 BESSON	GAZON tom 2000 Association	de	Sauvetage	et	Secourisme	ROYAN-Atlantique cadet 01:00,08
7 LEON NICOLAS 2001 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation cadet 01:02,57
8 BARBIEUX Quentin 2001 CERCLE	DES	NAGEURS	SAUVETEURS	VALENCIENNOIS cadet 01:03,10

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 SCHMIDT-SASIAIN Zoé 1999 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 01:09,59
2 MONTAGUT LOLA 1998 LES	CORSAIRES,	HENDAYE	SAUVETAGE	COTIER junior 01:08,76
3 FAFET Lucie 1999 Maîtres	Nageurs	Sauveteurs	du	Languedoc junior 01:06,20
4 BOREL CAROL\'ANN 1999 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS junior 01:04,06
5 ROSSINI Chloé 1998 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 01:04,74
6 ANSOUD-MARSH Nina 1999 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier junior 01:08,28
7 THEVENOT Lydia 1999 ASPTT	Marseille junior 01:09,15
8 DHINAUT Océane 1998 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 01:10,12

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 WILSON Liam 1999 Club	de	Sauvetage	Toulousain junior 01:01,20
2 SOUPARAYAPOULÉ thomas 1999 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation junior 01:00,18
3 VIALETTES DYLAN 1999 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:58,15
4 COME Clément 1998 TOURNEFEUILLE	SAUVETAGE	NAUTIQUE junior 00:55,31
5 COUTANCEAU Yoann 1998 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 00:57,08
6 FELS Pablo 1999 Neptune	Olympique	Frontignan junior 00:58,80
7 LAURET valentin 1999 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS junior 01:01,15
8 VIALA Gaetan 1999 Lavaur	Natation	81 junior 01:01,26

Finale	A	Messieurs		100	m	Obstacles	junior

Finale	A	Dames		100	m	Obstacles	junior

Finale	B	Messieurs		100	m	Obstacles	cadet

Finale	A	Messieurs		100	m	Obstacles	cadet

Finale	A	Dames		100	m	Obstacles	cadet
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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 JULLIAN Maxime 1997 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:59,31
2 HAUSCARRIAGUE Joël 1997 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier Seniors	et	Masters 00:58,90
3 MOULIS Damien 1987 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise Seniors	et	Masters 00:58,75
4 LESCOUZERES 	Gaucelme 1989 Biscarosse	Olympique	Sauvetage	et	Secourisme Seniors	et	Masters 00:58,25
5 TURGAL Valentin 1997 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation Seniors	et	Masters 00:58,47
6 FOURCADE Adrien 1997 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation Seniors	et	Masters 00:58,88
7 IVENT Thomas 1997 Neptune	Olympique	Frontignan Seniors	et	Masters 00:59,24
8 GOUZON Aymeric 1996 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:59,81

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 BENTAOUZA CLAIRE 1996 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 01:04,72
2 WEYDERS Justine 1990 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 01:04,19
3 TERRIER tainara 1996 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 01:02,14
4 FABRE MARGAUX 1992 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 01:00,67
5 PRETRE AVA 1996 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 01:01,87
6 TRUJILLO Anne	sophie 1996 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS Seniors	et	Masters 01:02,83
7 DRAGUSIN Bianca 1994 ASPTT	Marseille Seniors	et	Masters 01:04,40
8 CHOUIPE LUDIWINE 1978 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation Seniors	et	Masters 01:05,61

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 JOURDAN THIBAUT 1995 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:56,78
2 PODIO Guillaume 1997 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise Seniors	et	Masters 00:56,21
3 COMPAGNONE Fabio 1995 ASPTT	Marseille Seniors	et	Masters 00:55,60
4 FERRARA JEREMY 1997 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:55,27
5 MONTAGNA Benoit 1989 AMNS Seniors	et	Masters 00:55,35
6 DERRUGA DYLAN 1997 Club	de	Sauvetage	Toulousain Seniors	et	Masters 00:55,99
7 LEONARDI Valentin 1996 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS Seniors	et	Masters 00:56,58
8 CARISSAN Ludovic 1994 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier Seniors	et	Masters 00:58,04

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 DURAND-MAHIEU LOUISE 2002 Sud	Estuaire	Sauvetage	Côtier	Brévinois	(44) minime 00:34,45
2 PAPIN LEA 2002 Sud	Estuaire	Sauvetage	Côtier	Brévinois	(44) minime 00:33,97
3 ASTIER LISE 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:33,88
4 AZERONDE Maddy 2003 Association	agathoise	de	sauvetage	et	secourisme minime 00:33,45
5 GORLIER Florine 2003 Amiens	Sauvetage minime 00:33,80
6 MARNAS Léa 2002 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier minime 00:33,94
7 ROY MARIE 2002 MURET	SAUVETAGE minime 00:34,40
8 LECAILLON Danaé 2003 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	LES	CACHALOTS minime 00:34,51

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 FITA	FERRANDIS Sevan 2003 ESM minime 00:32,04
2 GESTAIN matthias 2003 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:31,65
3 LAFORGUES Théo 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:31,32
4 ESCOULA JULIEN 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:30,98
5 PATTERI Tristan 2002 E.S.S.V minime 00:31,15
6 BATTUT Théo 2002 TOURNEFEUILLE	SAUVETAGE	NAUTIQUE minime 00:31,45
7 LARRIEU Raphaël 2003 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier minime 00:31,77
8 CORDOBA ARNAUD 2002 MURET	SAUVETAGE minime 00:32,18

Finale	B	Messieurs		50	m	Man.	Palmes	minime

Finale	B	Messieurs		100	m	Obstacles	Seniors	et	Masters

Finale	A	Messieurs		100	m	Obstacles	Seniors	et	Masters

50	m	Man.	Palmes

Finale	B	Dames		50	m	Man.	Palmes	minime

Finale	A	Dames		100	m	Obstacles	Seniors	et	Masters
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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 CARRAYROU BERENGERE 2002 MURET	SAUVETAGE minime 00:32,78
2 DURAN-CARRERE INGRID 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:32,45
3 MENAUD Méline 2002 Poitiers	Action	Sauvetage	 minime 00:30,64
4 BARBOT Chloé 2002 Lavaur	Natation	81 minime 00:28,66
5 CLOTEAUX Bleuenn 2002 Lavaur	Natation	81 minime 00:29,47
6 PEREIRA Lili 2003 Neptune	Olympique	Frontignan minime 00:30,84
7 ASTOUL Amelia 2002 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise minime 00:32,55
8 CLAIRET Camille 2002 N.S.	LACYDON minime 00:33,31

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 EL	KOBAÏ Ryan 2002 Castres	Sports	Nautiques minime 00:30,72
2 GARNIER Théo 2002 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	LES	CACHALOTS minime 00:29,65
3 ETCHEVERRY Santxo 2002 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier minime 00:29,18
4 LATAILLADE MATIAS 2002 Aqualove	Sauvetage minime 00:29,09
5 PAGIS Pierre 2002 Stade	Omnisports	Candé	Activités	Nautiques minime 00:29,10
6 ALFONSO THEO 2002 WAITEUTEU	MESSANGES	SAUVETAGE	COTIER	(40) minime 00:29,21
7 MOURAREU NICOLAS 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:30,09
8 BERTRAND MAXIME 2003 Aqualove	Sauvetage minime 00:30,79

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 SCHNEIDER Alyzée 2001 Castres	Sports	Nautiques cadet 00:31,82
2 VIGOUROUX Valentine 2001 Association	agathoise	de	sauvetage	et	secourisme cadet 00:31,74
3 PETER Maelle 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:31,43
4 JEAN-MARIE Tiphanie 2000 Lavaur	Natation	81 cadet 00:31,13
5 CIER Lisa 2000 Hossegor	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 00:31,21
6 FORT Anais 2001 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation cadet 00:31,65
7 GOUTTE cléa 2001 Neptune	Olympique	Frontignan cadet 00:31,75
8 LAMINE PAULINE 2000 MURET	SAUVETAGE cadet 00:31,92

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 BARBIEUX Quentin 2001 CERCLE	DES	NAGEURS	SAUVETEURS	VALENCIENNOIS cadet 00:27,35
2 AIELLO LORIS 2001 Association	Sportive	de	la	Côte	d'Amour cadet 00:27,23
3 GESTAS THEO 2000 MURET	SAUVETAGE cadet 00:27,15
4 LECOEUR Grégoire 2000 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier cadet 00:26,82
5 CALVET Hugo 2000 Capbreton	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 00:26,85
6 DELAGE Louis 2000 ASSOCIATION	LES	GUIDES	DE	BAIN	ANGLOYS	(64) cadet 00:27,20
7 LIONZO Mattéo 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:27,28
8 ESCURET Gael 2001 Montpellier	Sauvetage cadet 00:27,45

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 FABRE Laury 2000 Association	agathoise	de	sauvetage	et	secourisme cadet 00:31,04
2 FARGE SALOME 2000 Aqualove	Sauvetage cadet 00:30,69
3 DURAND Emma 2000 Stade	Omnisports	Candé	Activités	Nautiques cadet 00:29,99
4 MARCO MANON 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:28,04
5 BARBOT Célia 2000 Lavaur	Natation	81 cadet 00:28,84
6 DANTEC morgane 2000 Association	de	Sauvetage	et	Secourisme	ROYAN-Atlantique cadet 00:30,44
7 SAM Marie 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:30,93
8 LE	GAL Ambre 2000 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:31,12

Finale	A	Messieurs		50	m	Man.	Palmes	minime

Finale	B	Messieurs		50	m	Man.	Palmes	cadet

Finale	A	Dames		50	m	Man.	Palmes	minime

Finale	B	Dames		50	m	Man.	Palmes	cadet

Finale	A	Dames		50	m	Man.	Palmes	cadet
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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 FOURNIER Pierrick 2001 Castres	Sports	Nautiques cadet 00:26,38
2 BESSON	GAZON tom 2000 Association	de	Sauvetage	et	Secourisme	ROYAN-Atlantique cadet 00:26,11
3 CAZAUX mathieu 2000 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation cadet 00:25,78
4 LAUWERS Karel 2000 TOURNEFEUILLE	SAUVETAGE	NAUTIQUE cadet 00:24,73
5 CLEMENT Theophile 2000 Amiens	Sauvetage cadet 00:25,07
6 LAHET Jérémie 2000 Capbreton	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 00:25,87
7 BELAIN Kepa 2001 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier cadet 00:26,34
8 CAILLAUD Adrien 2000 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	LES	CACHALOTS cadet 00:26,69

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 GERAUD Germain 1999 Stade	Omnisports	Candé	Activités	Nautiques junior 00:27,01
2 WILSON Liam 1999 Club	de	Sauvetage	Toulousain junior 00:26,79
3 PACULL	MARQUIE MARK	ELLIOTT 1998 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:26,30
4 DA	SILVA JULES 1999 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:25,99
5 FORSANS Renaud 1998 Hossegor	Sauvetage	Côtier junior 00:26,17
6 VAN-DER-SCHUEREN Quentin 1999 Sauveteur	Beglais-	Surfboat	33 junior 00:26,58
7 SOUPARAYAPOULÉ thomas 1999 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation junior 00:26,81
8 ESPIL LUCAS 1999 ASSOCIATION	LES	GUIDES	DE	BAIN	ANGLOYS	(64) junior 00:27,10

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 SOLARI Léa 1999 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier junior 00:29,83
2 ROSSINI Chloé 1998 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 00:29,35
3 ORGEVAL Julie 1999 Hossegor	Sauvetage	Côtier junior 00:28,37
4 MONTAGUT LOLA 1998 LES	CORSAIRES,	HENDAYE	SAUVETAGE	COTIER junior 00:27,62
5 THEVENOT Lydia 1999 ASPTT	Marseille junior 00:28,28
6 DHINAUT Océane 1998 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:28,62
7 ANSOUD-MARSH Nina 1999 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier junior 00:29,51
8 ETCHEBERRY Emma 1999 ASSOCIATION	LES	GUIDES	DE	BAIN	ANGLOYS	(64) junior 00:30,19

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 RICQUIER Roman 1998 Amiens	Sauvetage junior 00:25,95
2 VIALA Gaetan 1999 Lavaur	Natation	81 junior 00:25,52
3 THOMAS Bryan 1998 Stade	Omnisports	Candé	Activités	Nautiques junior 00:24,72
4 VIALETTES DYLAN 1999 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:23,52
5 HERNANDO VICTOR 1998 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:24,70
6 LAURET valentin 1999 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS junior 00:25,03
7 PICARD Arthur 1999 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier junior 00:25,55
8 COUTANCEAU Yoann 1998 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 00:25,96

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 SAINT	GERMAIN Alexis 1997 Capbreton	Sauvetage	Côtier Seniors	et	Masters 00:25,60
2 VAN-DER-SCHUEREN Kevin 1992 Sauveteur	Beglais-	Surfboat	33 Seniors	et	Masters 00:25,17
3 GALIEGUE William 1992 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise Seniors	et	Masters 00:25,10
4 COSSART Théo 1996 Amiens	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:24,53
5 MOUTON Aymeric 1992 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:24,92
6 JULLIAN Maxime 1997 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:25,16
7 MARC VINCENT 1991 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:25,21
8 LEONARDI Valentin 1996 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS Seniors	et	Masters 00:25,61

Finale	A	Messieurs		50	m	Man.	Palmes	cadet

Finale	B	Messieurs		50	m	Man.	Palmes	junior

Finale	A	Messieurs		50	m	Man.	Palmes	junior

Finale	B	Messieurs		50	m	Man.	Palmes	Seniors	et	Masters

Finale	A	Dames		50	m	Man.	Palmes	junior
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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 MOULIS Damien 1987 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise Seniors	et	Masters 00:24,35
2 JOURDAN THIBAUT 1995 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:23,94
3 DESPERGERS Jonathan 1987 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier Seniors	et	Masters 00:23,55
4 LACLAUSTRA Florian 1988 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:22,50
5 GUIGOU Yves-Antoine 1992 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:23,46
6 BARNIER Bryan 1994 ESM Seniors	et	Masters 00:23,62
7 DELAHAYE Florian 1995 ASPTT	Marseille Seniors	et	Masters 00:24,17
8 FERRARA JEREMY 1997 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:24,47

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 BENTAOUZA CLAIRE 1996 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:28,28
2 FABRE MARGAUX 1992 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:27,33
3 GELAS Colette 1992 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:26,56
4 WEYDERS Justine 1990 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:24,92
5 KROL Anaïs 1995 A.C.S.S	COLMAR Seniors	et	Masters 00:26,13
6 PRETRE AVA 1996 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:26,66
7 TERRIER tainara 1996 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:27,35
8 DRAGUSIN Bianca 1994 ASPTT	Marseille Seniors	et	Masters 00:28,76

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 SISSMANN JADE 2002 Emulation	Sauvetage	Natation	Perpignan minime 00:25,54
2 LATXAGUE Laura 2002 ASSOCIATION	LES	GUIDES	DE	BAIN	ANGLOYS	(64) minime 00:25,44
3 AZERONDE Maddy 2003 Association	agathoise	de	sauvetage	et	secourisme minime 00:25,05
4 BARBOT Chloé 2002 Lavaur	Natation	81 minime 00:24,94
5 COMET LILOU 2002 MURET	SAUVETAGE minime 00:25,01
6 MARQUIS	MARCELLIN CLEMENTINE 2002 WAITEUTEU	MESSANGES	SAUVETAGE	COTIER	(40) minime 00:25,10
7 ANGIBEAUD LILlura 2002 Association	de	Sauvetage	et	Secourisme	ROYAN-Atlantique minime 00:25,48
8 DURAN-CARRERE INGRID 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:25,54

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 ETCHEVERRY Santxo 2002 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier minime 00:23,10
2 ALFONSO THEO 2002 WAITEUTEU	MESSANGES	SAUVETAGE	COTIER	(40) minime 00:23,02
3 LABIT Matthias 2002 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise minime 00:22,78
4 HAMDANE Fawzi 2002 Amiens	Sauvetage minime 00:22,27
5 LEVECQUE Julien 2003 Lavaur	Natation	81 minime 00:22,32
6 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 2003 Amiens	Sauvetage minime 00:22,85
7 LARRIEU Raphaël 2003 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier minime 00:23,06
8 NIJSSEN-SERAN Kosmo 2002 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier minime 00:23,23

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 ASTIER LISE 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:24,59
2 CLOTEAUX Bleuenn 2002 Lavaur	Natation	81 minime 00:23,70
3 MENAUD Méline 2002 Poitiers	Action	Sauvetage	 minime 00:23,09
4 ASTOUL Amelia 2002 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise minime 00:21,28
5 SEYLLER Ilona 2002 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise minime 00:22,55
6 PEREIRA Lili 2003 Neptune	Olympique	Frontignan minime 00:23,09
7 PELET Louise 2002 TOURNEFEUILLE	SAUVETAGE	NAUTIQUE minime 00:23,96
8 ROUX Fanny 2002 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	LES	CACHALOTS minime 00:24,86

Finale	B	Messieurs		25	m	Man.	minime

Finale	A	Messieurs		50	m	Man.	Palmes	Seniors	et	Masters

25	m	Man.

Finale	B	Dames		25	m	Man.	minime

Finale	A	Dames		25	m	Man.	minime

Finale	A	Dames		50	m	Man.	Palmes	Seniors	et	Masters
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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 CORDOBA ARNAUD 2002 MURET	SAUVETAGE minime 00:21,82
2 ESCOULA JULIEN 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:21,44
3 PAGIS Pierre 2002 Stade	Omnisports	Candé	Activités	Nautiques minime 00:21,36
4 GARNIER Théo 2002 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	LES	CACHALOTS minime 00:19,09
5 EL	KOBAÏ Ryan 2002 Castres	Sports	Nautiques minime 00:21,35
6 RINAUDO Louis 2002 Cannes	S.C minime 00:21,41
7 MOURAREU NICOLAS 2002 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation minime 00:21,56
8 IBRIR YOUCEF 2002 Sud	Estuaire	Sauvetage	Côtier	Brévinois	(44) minime 00:22,24

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 VIDAL Purdey 2000 Association	agathoise	de	sauvetage	et	secourisme cadet 00:23,82
2 JEAN-MARIE Tiphanie 2000 Lavaur	Natation	81 cadet 00:23,77
3 GOYENECHE Marie 2000 Capbreton	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 00:23,65
4 SCHNEIDER Alyzée 2001 Castres	Sports	Nautiques cadet 00:23,46
5 HERVOUET Ludivine 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:23,61
6 LANET Mathilde 2001 MURET	SAUVETAGE cadet 00:23,69
7 LE	GAL Ambre 2000 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:23,78
8 BARBOT Célia 2000 Lavaur	Natation	81 cadet 00:23,88

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 DAMITIO MATISSE 2000 WAITEUTEU	MESSANGES	SAUVETAGE	COTIER	(40) cadet 00:20,02
2 DUPUY Thomas 2000 Amiens	Sauvetage cadet 00:19,78
3 CLEMENT Theophile 2000 Amiens	Sauvetage cadet 00:19,40
4 BENSOUSSAN Florian 2000 Aqualove	Sauvetage cadet 00:19,29
5 BAILLY-BARTHEZ Camille 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:19,30
6 MURA Goulven 2001 Poitiers	Action	Sauvetage	 cadet 00:19,59
7 ESCURET Gael 2001 Montpellier	Sauvetage cadet 00:19,99
8 CHAPON Solal 2000 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:20,12

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 DURAND Emma 2000 Stade	Omnisports	Candé	Activités	Nautiques cadet 00:23,04
2 DANTEC morgane 2000 Association	de	Sauvetage	et	Secourisme	ROYAN-Atlantique cadet 00:22,36
3 MALVEZIN Alexandra 2001 Montpellier	Sauvetage cadet 00:21,98
4 MARCO MANON 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:20,32
5 CIER Lisa 2000 Hossegor	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 00:21,55
6 PETER Maelle 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:22,02
7 SAM Marie 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:22,97
8 FARGE SALOME 2000 Aqualove	Sauvetage cadet 00:23,23

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 DELAGE Louis 2000 ASSOCIATION	LES	GUIDES	DE	BAIN	ANGLOYS	(64) cadet 00:19,06
2 CAZAUX mathieu 2000 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation cadet 00:18,22
3 LAUWERS Karel 2000 TOURNEFEUILLE	SAUVETAGE	NAUTIQUE cadet 00:17,84
4 BESSON	GAZON tom 2000 Association	de	Sauvetage	et	Secourisme	ROYAN-Atlantique cadet 00:16,09
5 LAHET Jérémie 2000 Capbreton	Sauvetage	Côtier cadet 00:17,13
6 FOURNIER Pierrick 2001 Castres	Sports	Nautiques cadet 00:17,85
7 LIONZO Mattéo 2001 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise cadet 00:18,39
8 BARBIEUX Quentin 2001 CERCLE	DES	NAGEURS	SAUVETEURS	VALENCIENNOIS cadet 00:19,21

Finale	A	Messieurs		25	m	Man.	minime

Finale	B	Messieurs		25	m	Man.	cadet

Finale	A	Messieurs		25	m	Man.	cadet

Finale	A	Dames		25	m	Man.	cadet

Finale	B	Dames		25	m	Man.	cadet
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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 DEDIU Laura 1998 ASPTT	Marseille junior 00:23,83
2 ZANARDI Marine 1998 Amiens	Sauvetage junior 00:22,80
3 SOLARI Léa 1999 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier junior 00:22,17
4 ETCHEBERRY Emma 1999 ASSOCIATION	LES	GUIDES	DE	BAIN	ANGLOYS	(64) junior 00:21,73
5 PRIOU Gwladys 1999 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 00:22,01
6 ROSA	PEROTTEAU Camille 1998 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier junior 00:22,39
7 ROSELLO Camille 1999 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	LES	CACHALOTS junior 00:23,82
8 FRANCE Zélie 1999 ASPTT	Marseille junior 00:23,95

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 LAURET valentin 1999 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS junior 00:19,43
2 SEHILI Brahim 1999 ASSOCIATION	LES	GUIDES	DE	BAIN	ANGLOYS	(64) junior 00:19,07
3 FELS Pablo 1999 Neptune	Olympique	Frontignan junior 00:18,78
4 DA	SILVA JULES 1999 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:18,65
5 FORSANS Renaud 1998 Hossegor	Sauvetage	Côtier junior 00:18,74
6 GOSSEZ Eliott 1999 Poitiers	Action	Sauvetage	 junior 00:18,82
7 HERMANGE Julien 1999 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	LES	CACHALOTS junior 00:19,39
8 MONNIN axel 1999 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation junior 00:19,57

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 ORGEVAL Julie 1999 Hossegor	Sauvetage	Côtier junior 00:21,48
2 ROSSINI Chloé 1998 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 00:21,06
3 ANSOUD-MARSH Nina 1999 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier junior 00:20,92
4 BOREL CAROL\'ANN 1999 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS junior 00:20,78
5 FAFET Lucie 1999 Maîtres	Nageurs	Sauveteurs	du	Languedoc junior 00:20,89
6 SCHMIDT-SASIAIN Zoé 1999 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 00:21,05
7 DHINAUT Océane 1998 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:21,48
8 THEVENOT Lydia 1999 ASPTT	Marseille junior 00:21,68

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 SOUPARAYAPOULÉ thomas 1999 Entente	Pyrénées	Séméac	Tarbes	Natation junior 00:18,43
2 HERNANDO VICTOR 1998 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:18,24
3 DELACRE gaétan 1999 Capbreton	Sauvetage	Côtier junior 00:17,91
4 VIALETTES DYLAN 1999 Aqualove	Sauvetage junior 00:16,87
5 RICQUIER Roman 1998 Amiens	Sauvetage junior 00:17,43
6 COUTANCEAU Yoann 1998 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise junior 00:17,96
7 VIALA Gaetan 1999 Lavaur	Natation	81 junior 00:18,39
8 THOMAS Bryan 1998 Stade	Omnisports	Candé	Activités	Nautiques junior 00:18,57

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 PHILAIRE Brice 1997 Hossegor	Sauvetage	Côtier Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,90
2 SCHNEIDER Adrien 1986 ASPTT	Marseille Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,84
3 BARDOU GUILLAUME 1990 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,62
4 MOULIS Damien 1987 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,44
5 NEBOR Dévine 1992 ASPTT	Marseille Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,46
6 VERLAQUE Aymric 1992 Cannes	S.C Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,76
7 DOBEL Antoine 1992 Amiens	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,89
8 MOUTON Aymeric 1992 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:18,00

Finale	B	Dames		25	m	Man.	junior

Finale	A	Dames		25	m	Man.	junior

Finale	B	Messieurs		25	m	Man.	junior

Finale	A	Messieurs		25	m	Man.	junior

Finale	B	Messieurs		25	m	Man.	Seniors	et	Masters
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Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 KRCALOVA Zdenka 1984 ESM Seniors	et	Masters 00:21,21
2 GELAS Colette 1992 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:19,67
3 TERRIER tainara 1996 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:18,65
4 FABRE MARGAUX 1992 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:18,04
5 WEYDERS Justine 1990 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:18,64
6 PRETRE AVA 1996 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:19,04
7 KROL Anaïs 1995 A.C.S.S	COLMAR Seniors	et	Masters 00:21,08
8 TRUJILLO Anne	sophie 1996 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS Seniors	et	Masters 00:21,41

Couloir Nom Prénom Année Club Categ Temps
1 JOURDAN THIBAUT 1995 Aqualove	Sauvetage Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,17
2 PODIO Guillaume 1997 Entente	Nautique	Albigeoise Seniors	et	Masters 00:16,88
3 LEONARDI Valentin 1996 SECOURISME	POUR	TOUS Seniors	et	Masters 00:16,85
4 LACLAUSTRA Florian 1988 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:15,82
5 MONTAGNA Benoit 1989 AMNS Seniors	et	Masters 00:16,40
6 DESPERGERS Jonathan 1987 Biarritz	sauvetage	côtier Seniors	et	Masters 00:16,87
7 JULLIAN Maxime 1997 Lavaur	Natation	81 Seniors	et	Masters 00:16,96
8 COMPAGNONE Fabio 1995 ASPTT	Marseille Seniors	et	Masters 00:17,40

Finale	A	Messieurs		25	m	Man.	Seniors	et	Masters

Finale	A	Dames		25	m	Man.	Seniors	et	Masters


